
Section II. TM 9-2320-280-24P-1

Figure 28. Radiator Shroud and Related Parts.

 Current part is item (1) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 

 Current part is item (1) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 



     SECTION II            TM9-2320-280-24P
   (1)   (2)    (3)           (4)        (5)                     (6)                    (7)
  ITEM   SMR                            PART
   NO   CODE   NSN          CAGEC      NUMBER      DESCRIPTION AND USABLE ON CODES(UOC) QTY

                                                   GROUP 0502 COWLING,DEFLECTOR,AIR
                                                   DUCTS,SHROUDS

                                                   FIG. 28 RADIATOR SHROUD AND RELATED
                                                   PARTS

     1 PAOZZ 2510012106939 19207 12339166-1       SHIELD ASSEMBLY,SHR  L.H............   1
     1 PAOZZ 2990012104276 19207 12339166-2       SHIELD ASSEMBLY,SHR  R.H............   1
     2 PAOZZ 5305000526921 80205 MS24629-57       SCREW,TAPPING  1/4-20 X 1/2.........   6
     3 PAOZZ 5340012510724 19207 12339154-1       STRAP,RETAINING  RADIATOR...........   1
     4 PAOZZ 5320010232529 81349 M24243/1A404     RIVET,BLIND  1/8 DIA..126-.187 GRIP.   1
     5 PAOOO 2930013175358 34623 5935356          SHROUD,FAN,RADIATOR.................   1
                                                  UOC:AVY,A11,A13,A14,A15,A20,A24,A25,
                                                  A26,A27,B16,B17,B18,HVY,H11,H13,H14,
                                                  H15,H16,H17,H18,H20,H21,H24,H25,H26,
                                                  H27,H28,MMM
     5 PAOOO 2930014710622 34623 12342435-1       SHROUD,FAN,RADIATOR.................   1
                                                  UOC:BVY,B15,B20,B24,B25,C17,NNN
     6 PFOZZ 5340012123709 34623 5591252          STRAP,RETAINING.....................   2
     7 PAOZZ 5310005825965 96906 MS35338-44       WASHER,LOCK  1/4....................   8
     8 PAOZZ 5305000712506 80204 B1821BH025C050N  SCREW,CAP,HEXAGON H  1/4-20 X 1/2...   8
                                                  UOC:AVY,A11,A13,A14,A15,A20,A24,A25,
                                                  A26,A27,B16,B17,B18,HVY,H11,H13,H14,
                                                  H15,H16,H17,H18,H20,H21,H24,H25,H26,
                                                  H27,H28,MMM
     8 PAOZZ 5305000687837 80204 B1821BH025C063N  SCREW,CAP,HEXAGON H  1/4-20 X 5/8...   8
                                                  UOC:BVY,B15,B20,B24,B25,C17,NNN

                                               END OF FIGURE

                                      28-1

 Current part is item (1) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 

 Current part is item (1) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 


	GROUPS
	GROUP 0502

	FIGURES
	FIGURE 28

	PAGES
	PAGE 28-1


